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Shooter
Sean Prosser
Kevin Umbreit
Frank Wasco
Scott Anderson
John Yankowski
Matt Zagorski
Fred Haag
Chad Hanson
James Tate
Nate Brown
Eric Updike
Gino Gentile
Adam Jones
David O'Donnell
Sean Leighton
Ronald Sikora
Joe Costanzo
Gregory Alcorn
Alex Pierce
Joseph Larosch
John P Bailey
Joe Kuhn
Isaac Strausbaugh

Rifle
MR
SR
MR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

Offhand
194
193
187
188
189
190
187
185
176
190
181
181
176
183
179
173
170
168
170
141
163
149
162

NHR&P Club

6/18/2021
CMP 800 Aggregate
SR X PR
198 10 199
199 8 198
198 5 196
199 6 196
195 8 197
195 5 187
199 11 190
196 4 196
200 9 189
191 3 197
195 8 198
199 10 196
196 3 193
193 7 194
192 9 187
187 4 185
198 2 169
186 2 194
190 4 181
186 2 185
188 2 175
175 2 187
183 0 178
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SP
200
194
198
195
189
195
190
189
199
186
185
182
192
187
195
190
191
177
180
188
168
179
159
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AGG
791
784
779
778
770
767
766
766
764
764
759
758
757
757
753
735
728
725
721
700
694
690
682



